

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 815 of 2024

Asha Gupta and Anr. **Versus** Ambhujay Das and Ors.

24.04.2024	Mr. Vikas Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant. Matter has been listed on default. On the request made by learned counsel for the appellant, one week time is granted to remove the default. List this case immediately after one week. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
Ravi Mandavi	