

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.(C) No.815 of 2024

Asha Gupta & Anr. **Versus** Ambhujay Das & Ors.

14.06.2024	At the request of Shri TR Patel, Advocate appearing on behalf of Shri Vikas Kumar Pandey, counsel for the Appellants, 2 weeks' time is granted to remove the default(s) as pointed out by the Registry. Post thereafter. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Priya