

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 815 of 2024****ASHA GUPTA *versus* AMBHUJAY DAS****Order Sheet**

07/08/2024	None for the appellant. Four weeks time is granted to cure the default(s). Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
ajay	