

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 815 of 2024****ASHA GUPTA *versus* AMBHUJAY DAS****Order Sheet**

07/10/2024	Mr. Vikas Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the appellants. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF by ordinary as well as registered mode. Call for the records. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	